SDP 2017-02: Proposed Land Uses

C. EDUCATIONAL AND INSTITUTIONAL
C.1. Church, Sanctuary, Rectory or Synagogue

C.2. Civic, Social/Fraternal Organization
C.3. College/University

C.4. Dance Studio/Martial Arts Studio
C.5. Day Care Center/Kindergarten

C.6. Library

C.7. Medical Clinic (more than three doctors)
C.8. Municipal Building

C.9. Museum

C.10. Private or Parochial School

C.11. Public School

C.12. Social Services Administrative Office
C.13. Trade or Business School

D. RECREATIONAL & ENTERTAINMENT USES
D.1. Bowling Lanes

D.2. Children's Entertainment Center

D.3. Commercial Amusement Indoor

D.4. Dance Studio or Martial Arts Studio

D.5. Movie Theater (indoor)

D.6. Roller or Ice Skating Rink

D.7. Spa, Health Studio, Fitness or Recreation Center
D.8. Swim or Tennis Club

E. AUTOMOBILE & TRANSPORTATION RELATED USES
E.1. Auto Parts and Accessory Sales (w/o machine shop)

E.2. Auto Alarm/Stereo/Window Tinting Store
E.3. Auto Upholstery Shop
E.4. Bus Passenger Terminal

F. OFFICE USES
F.1. Contractor's Office (w/o shop and garage)

F.2. Office, Administrative, Business or Professional
F.3. Office, Medical or Dental
F.4. Research & Development Laboratory

G. RETAIL AND SERVICE USES
G.1. Arts and Crafts Store

G.2. Bakery Shop

G.3. Bank and Savings and Loan
G.4. Barber Shop/Beauty Salon
G.5. Bicycle Shop

G.6. Bookstore

G.7. Beauty Supply Store
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G.8. Carpet and Tile Sales Store

G.9. Cart Based Retail (outdoor)

G.10. Cleaning and Pressing Pick-up Station
G.11. Coffee Shop/Tea Room

G.12. Computer Sales and Service Store
G.13. Computer Software Store

G.14. Consumer Electronics Store

G.15. Copy Center

G.16. Convenience Store

G.17. Dog Training School

G.18. Dry Cleaners

G.19. Farmer's Market

G.20. Florist Shop

G.21. Furniture & Home Furnishing Store
G.22. Grocery Store/Supermarket
G.23. Hardware Store

G.24. Health and Nutrition Food Store
G.25. Hot Tubs and Spas

G.26. Imported Goods Store

G.27. Jewelers

G.28. Key Shop/Locksmith

G.29. Luggage Sales Store

G.30. Medical Appliances and Fittings
G.31. Massage Establishment

G.32. Nail Salon

G.33. Pet Day Care

G.34. Pet Store

G.35. Pharmacy

G.36. Photography Studio

G.37. Produce Market

G.38. Restaurant, fast casual

G.39. Restaurant, full service

G.40. Retail Store and Shop

G.41. Shoe Repair Shop

G.42. Tailor/Alteration Shop

G.43. Tanning Salon

G.44. Telephone Business/Sales Office
G.45. Television Sales and Service Store
G.46. Veterinarian Clinic (w/o kennels)
G.47. Weight Loss Center
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H. COMMERCIAL USES

H.1.
H.2.
H.3.
H.4.
H.5.
H.6.
H.7.
H.8.
H.9.

H.10.
H.11.
H.12.
H.13.

J.1.
J.2.
J.3.
J.4.
J.5.

Contractors Office (w/shop and garage)
Feed and Seed Store

Hardware & Building Materials Retail/ Wholesale
Janitorial Supply and Service Company
Lawn Maintenance Service Shop
Moving or Storage Company

Pest Control Service Store

Printing Shop

Sign Shop

Swimming Pool Sales & Service Store
Upholstery Shop

Warehousing

Wholesale Distributor

. MANUFACTURING AND INDUSTRIAL USES

Cabinet Shop

Commercial Carpet Cleaning

Furniture Manufacturing Plant
Assembling Operations of commodities
Micro-Brewery
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